


Ref

Part No.

244236
192805
191824
113658
113647
111841

240000
197152
101936
114428
116581

105328
192798
198115
198114
116610
192810
105468
194103
114270
192800
100016

Description

HOUSING ASSY, cart

. AXLE, cart

. WASHER, space

. NUT, crest, hat

. WHEEL

. WASHER, plain, 5/8”
HANDLE, cart
FITTING, check valve
NUT, hex

FITTING, barbed
COMPRESSOR, 240V
SCREW, cap, hx hd
PLATE, handle
FILTER, compressor
DUCT, compressor
SCREW, machine, pan hd
HOSE, air, cart
SCREW, cap, hex head
CASTER, swivel, brake
KNOB

RETAINER, handle
WASHER, lock, spring

Qty
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Part No.

192802
198091
106084
114421
192799
192801
107262
114293
114299
240045
240075

240481

103473
244135
197153
M71635

Description Qty

SPACER, handle

PLATE, cart

SCREW, mach, pan hd
CONNECTOR, cord strain relief
HANDLE, latch

SCREW, shoulder

TERMINAL, insulated, female
SWITCH, rocker, red

CORD SET, 0.4572 m (18 in.)
TANK, paint, 2.5 gal

HOSE, air, quick disconnect:
1/4in. X 24 in.

HOSE, material, black;

3/8 in. x 30 ft

TIE WRAP (not shown)

KIT, duckbill, check valve (5 Pack)
FITTING check valve

CLAMP, hose (not shown)
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